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No Name

Overall Awards
Colerne Trophy for Fastest Time of the Day:

88  Tony LEES

Fastest Time by a Pre-war Car not winning the above:

90  Nicholas TOPLISS

Goodwood Autumn Sprint  Awards
24 October 2015
Car cC
AC/GN COGNAC 1991
ERA R4A 1988
Fastest Time by a Vinatge Car not winning either of the above:
MORGAN SUPER AERO 1229

79  Mrs Sue DARBYSHIRE

Class Awards

Class |
6 Stuart ROSE

| David RALLS

Class 2
17 Duncan POTTER

14 lan STANDING

16  Jeremy FLANN
715 Andrew BAKER
15  James BAKER

7 Gyles COOPER

Class 3
31 Andy BUSH

29  Mark GROVES

AUSTIN 7 ULSTER

AUSTIN 7 ULSTER

MG MONTLHERY MIDGET

RILEY BROOKLANDS

AUSTIN 7 SUPERSPORTS
RILEY BROOKLANDS
RILEY BROOKLANDS

SALMSON GSS

RILEY TT SPRITE REPLICA

FRAZER NASH TT REP EMERYSON

30  MrsJo BLAKENEY-EDWARDS FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS

28  Colin POYNTER
26  David KNIGHT

19 Graham WHITE
18  Sam PERKINS

Class 4
38  Alistair PUGH
738  Alastair PUGH

35  Geoffrey DELANEY
34  Tim WADSWORTH
36  Richard HOULGATE
33 Anthony NORTON

Class 5
Class 6
44  John FACK

41 Harry COLLEDGE

43 Freddie SMITH
40  Nigel WALDER
39  David BIGGINS

03/11/2015 14:11

LEA-FRANCIS ULSTER OPEN 4STR
FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS
LEA-FRANCIS HYPER

ALVIS 12/50 SD

FRAZER NASH/BMW 328
FRAZER NASH/BMW 328
LEA-FRANCIS HYPER
LAGONDA 2 LTR L/C TOURER
LEA-FRANCIS HYPER REPLICA

ALVIS 12/50T)

RAILTON LIGHT SPORTS

VAUXHALL 30/98

DELAHAYE 135S
LAGONDA M45 4 ST TOURER

CROSSLEY SPORTS 19.6

750

747

746

1087

747

1087

1087

1086

1500

1496

1496

1496

1496

1496

1496

1971

1971

1496

1954

1496

1645

4200

4224

3557

4453

3705

Type

Spl

Mod

Mod

Standard and Modified Sports-Cars up to 750cc unsupercharged

Mod

Mod

Std

Std

Mod

Mod

Mod

Std

Mod

Mod

Mod

Mod

Std

Std

Std

Mod

Mod

Mod

Mod

Std

Mod

Std

Mod

Year

1925

1935

1929

1930

1932

Standard and Modified Sports-Cars 751 - | 100cc unsupercharged, and up to 750cc supercharged

1931

1929

1928

1930

1930

1926

Standard and Modified Sports-Cars 1101 - 1500cc unsupercharged, and up to |100cc supercharged

1935

1936

1929

1928

1928

1928

1927

Standard and Modified Sports-Cars 1501 - 2000cc unsupercharged, and up to 1500cc supercharged

1939

1939

1930

1931

1930

1932

Standard and Modified Sports-Cars 2001 - 3000cc unsupercharged, and up to 2000cc supercharged
Standard and Modified Sports-Cars over 3000cc unsupercharged, and over 2000cc supercharged

1935

1924

1936

1934

1923

Time

115.28

116.86

117.01

164.54

196.04

140.25
145.98

146.07
146.88
150.23
179.09

135.02
139.12
139.41
147.68
155.11
161.85
172.17

138.76
141.53
153.54
160.22
166.64
167.66

143.41
144.40

145.32
155.76
186.39

Colerne Trophy

Ist Overall

Ist Vintage
I'st Handicap

Ist Overall

2nd Overall

I'st Vintage
2nd Vintage

2ndModV
2nd Handicap

I'st Handicap

I'st Overall
2nd Overall
I'st Vintage
2nd Vintage
I'st Standard Vintage
I'st Handicap
2nd Handicap

Ist Overall
2nd Overall
I'st Vintage
2nd Handicap
I'st Standard Vintage

I'st Handicap

Ist Overall

2nd Overall

I'st Vintage
2nd Handicap

I'st Handicap

I'st Standard Vintage
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Goodwood Autumn Sprint  Awards

24 October 2015

No Name Car CC Type Year Time Award

Overall Awards
Class 8 Special Sports-Cars up to | 100cc unsupercharged, and up to 750cc supercharged
50 Kevin MORTON RILEY 9 SPECIAL 1089 Spl 1931 153.81 I'st Overall
749  Mrs Claire FURNELL-WILLIAMS AUSTIN 7 THE TOY 747 Spl 193031 ]59.32 2nd Overall
746  William LOWE RILEY 9 1087 Spl 1931 180.38 I'st Handicap
47  Graham BECKETT AUSTIN 7 SIMPLICITY 747 Spl 1930 186.71 I'st Vintage
46  Raymond KNIGHT RILEY 9 1087 Spl 1931 192.29 2nd Handicap
Class 9 Special Sports-Cars 1101 - 1500cc unsupercharged, and up to | 100cc supercharged
59  Dr David PRYKE MORGAN/RILEY 4/4 1496 Spl 1936 132.58 I'st Overall
58  Greg LERIGO RILEY SPECIAL 1496 spl  1932/35  ]4].19 2nd Overall
55  James CRABB RILEY TT SPRITE 1496 Spl 1935 148.13 I'st Handicap
53  David COMPTON WOLSELEY AEREES SPECIAL 1410 spl 1934 151.59 2nd Handicap
51  Simon BOWYER LEA FRANCIS P TYPE 1500 Spl 1928 164.79 I'st Vintage

Class 10 Special Sports-Cars 1501 - 3000cc unsupercharged, and up to 2250cc supercharged

Class || Special Sports-Cars over 3000cc unsupercharged, and over 2250cc supercharged
68  Dudley STERRY HRS SPORTS 1496 Spl 1937/39  |38.14 I'st Overall
67  lan BINGHAM FRAZER NASH GEOGHEGAN SPECIAL 1991 Spl 1928 140.18 2nd Overall
I'st Vintage
62  Andrew CHEYNE LAGONDA 3 1/2/4 172 LITRE 4453 Spl 1934 159.34 2nd Handicap
60 Mark HODGINS ALVIS SILVER EAGLE 2800  Spl 1929734 |63.02 I'st Handicap
Class 13 Pre-1941 Racing Cars up to | 100cc
74  Mark ELDER AUSTIN SPORTS SPECIAL 747 Spl 1930 138.01 I'st Overall
75  Matt JOHNSTON AUSTIN/MG LA SPECIAL 746 Spl 192834 143.60 2nd Overall
71 Jonathan FENNING AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747 Spl 1930 |51.44 I'st Vintage
70  David ASPLIN AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA 747 spl 1931 |51.80 I'st Handicap
Class 14 Pre-1941 Racing Cars 1101 - 1500cc
79  Mrs Sue DARBYSHIRE MORGAN SUPER AERO 1229 Mod 1929 117.01 I'st Overall
Ist Vintage
80  Gary CAROLINE MORGAN SUPER AERO 1260 Mod 1928  |]8.64 2nd Overall
8l lain STEWART MORGAN SUPER AERO 1260 Mod 1929 119.29 I'st Handicap
76  Andrew CROYSDILL RILEY 12/4 1496 Spl 193¢ 150.93 2nd Handicap
Class 15 Pre-1941 Racing Cars 1501 - 3000cc
88  Tony LEES AC/GN COGNAC 1991 Spl 1925 115.28 I'st Overall
I'st Vintage
90  Nicholas TOPLISS ERA R4A 1988  Mod 1935 116.86 2nd Overall
86  lain CHEYNE SEMMENCE SPECIAL 1991 S 1937 [39.7] I'st Handicap
785 Christopher RHYS-JONES LAGONDA RAPIER SPECIAL 1991 Spl 1934 168.53 2nd Handicap
Class 12 Non automobile-engined Edwardian Cars
Class 16 Pre-1941 Racing Cars over 3000cc
94  Julian GRIMWADE FRAZER NASH SINGLE SEAT 3871 spl 1934|2552 I'st Overall
92  Edward WAY AUSTIN/HALL-SCOTT EB4 10000 Spl  1911/18  |45.63 2nd Overall
9l Maurice GLEESON NAPIER TYPE75 6200  Spl 1920 173.25 I'st Vintage
791 Mike MILES NAPIER TYPE 75 6200 Spl 1920 194.28 I'st Handicap
Class 17 Post-war Historic Racing Cars
96  Spike MILLIGAN CONNAUGHT A7 1960 Std 1952 125.56 I'st Overall
97  Richard ASHFORD COOPER T9 1100 Std 1948 141.02 I'st Handicap
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Goodwood Autumn Sprint _ Results

Pract Pract Run H'ca
24 October 2015 P i Best Award
vCl: No Name Car CC Year Ist Pr 2nd Pr Ist Run
Class | Standard and Modified Sports-Cars up to 750cc unsupercharged
I 6 Stuart ROSE AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 750 1930 151.39 { 145.66 i 16454 i 149.00 ;| 164.54: IstOv IstV
| 4 Joe TISDALL AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747 1932 152.70 : 144.97 : 166.24 i 150.50 : 166.24
2 Mrs Sarah FOSTER AUSTIN 7 NIPPY 747 1934 183.56 i 181.86 i 191.47 ; 16850 : 191.47
I3 Alexander LEES AUSTIN 7 ULSTER TT 747 1930 169.38 i 159.33 191,95 i 154.00 i 191.95
] David RALLS AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747 1932 181.00 i 177.56 i 196.04 : 180.00 i 196.04: IstHc
Class 2 Standard and Modified Sports-Cars 751 - | 100cc unsupercharged, and up to 750cc supercharged
2 17  Duncan POTTER MG MONTLHERY MIDGET 746 1931 13342 ¢ 12391 140.25 : 128.00 : 140.25: IstOv
2 14 Jan STANDING RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087 1929 135.69 i 12587 i 14598 : 135.00 i 145.98: 2ndOv stV
2 16  |eremy FLANN AUSTIN 7 SUPERSPORTS 747 1928 135.02 { 131.87 i 146.07 ; 130.00 i 146.07; 2ndV
2 715 Andrew BAKER RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087 1930 135.18 : 1248l 146.88 : 137.50 : 146.88: 2ndModV
2 |15  James BAKER RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087 1930 145.50 i 131.49 i 150.23 132.50 i 150.23: 2ndHc
2 12 Andrew MESSENT MORGAN SUPER AERO 1096 1927 150.20 i 144.92 i 152.90 : 138.00 152.9
2 714 David LAMB RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087 1929 137.60 i 132.11 154.79 i 141.00 i 154.79
2 11 Steve WHITE RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087 1930 158.08 : 147.69 : 162.15 : 140.00 : 162.15
2 711 Roland WOODTLI RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087 1930 170.74 : 161.58 i 17830 | 146.00 178.3
27 Gyles COOPER SALMSON GSS 1086 1926 174.41 165.90 i 179.09 : 169.50 i 179.09: IstHc
2 717 Miss Emma WITHERS MG MONTLHERY MIDGET 746 1931 168.94 { 15560 i 180.90 | 145.00 180.9
28 Frank ASHLEY MG MTYPE 847 1929 168.43 190.63 182.81 160.00 : 18281
29 David ROSE MORGAN SUPER SPORTS 1098 1930 20242 i 194.15 i 210.83 145.00 : 210.83
AERO
2 10 Hamish MCNINCH MG PA2STR 847 1935 176.40 : 169.94 143.00 iNone :Ret
2 710__Miss Anne BOURSOT MG PA2STR 847 1935 147.52 : 141.46 160.00_:None __:iRet
Class 3 Standard and Modified Sports-Cars 1101 - 1500cc unsupercharged, and up to | 100cc supercharged
3 31  Andy BUSH RILEY TT SPRITE REPLICA 1500 1935 11889 i 11812 i 135.02 i 116.00 i 135.02; IstOv
3 29  Mark GROVES FRAZER NASH TT REP 1496 1936 12247 ¢ 138.18 i 139.12 i 126.00 : 139.12; 2ndOv
EMERYSON
3 30 Mrs)o BLAKENEY- FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1929 122.08 i 140.22 i 13941 11750 i 13941 IstV
EDWARDS
3 28 Colin POYNTER LEA-FRANCIS ULSTER OPEN 1496 1928 146.88 : 140.70 i 147.68 | 130.00 : 147.68: 2ndV
4STR
3 730 Miss Annabel JONES FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1929 13438 : 13148 i 14948 | 13550 i 149.48
3 25 Doug MARR RILEY SPRITE REPLICA 1496 1938 144.68 : 141.76 i 154.39 : 133.00 : 154.39
3 26  David KNIGHT FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1928 13225 i 12991 155.11 132.50 ¢ I55.11: IstStdV
3 27  Mark DOLTON MG PB 939 1935 13420 : 126.81 155.18 : 131.50 i 155.18
3 23 Locky MCKENZIE FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1930 155.06 : 144.13 158.39 : 140.00 : 158.39
3 729 John EVERETT FRAZER NASH TT REP 1496 1936 140.04 : 13325 ; 161.68 | 126.00 : 161.68
EMERYSON
3 19  Graham WHITE LEA-FRANCIS HYPER 1496 1928 162.33 152.00 : 161.85 161.85: IstHc
3 22 Robin LIGHTWOOD FRAZER NASH FAST TOURER 1496  1928/30 i |56.60 i 149.72 i 169.46 i 150.00 i 169.46
3 20 Barry BAXTER WOLSELEY HORNET SPECIAL 1271 1932 171.03 156.11 171.79 ¢ 154.00 i 171.79
3 18  Sam PERKINS ALVIS 12/50 SD 1496 1927 161.24 i 15582 : 172.17 : 160.00 i 172.17: 2ndHc
321 Chris SUTTON-SCOTT-  ALVIS 12/50SD 1496 1927 17029 i 163.31 181.74 : 150.00 : 181.74
TUCKER
332 Tim KNELLER RILEY TT SPRITE 1496 1933 13051 123.36 116.00_:None __iRet
Class 4 Standard and Modified Sports-Cars 1501 - 2000cc unsupercharged, and up to 1500cc supercharged
4 38  Alistair PUGH FRAZER NASH/BMW 328 1971 1939 127.41 119.27 ¢ 138.76 i 112.00 ; 138.76; IstOv
4 738 Alastair PUGH FRAZER NASH/BMW 328 1971 1939 116.64 : 11191 141.53 114.50 : 141.53: 2ndOv
4 35  Geoffrey DELANEY LEA-FRANCIS HYPER 1496 1930 13785 i 133.87 i 153.54 { 13450 { [53.54i IstV
4 37  Peter TIERNEY LEA-FRANCIS HYPER 1496 1930 143.35 i 137.71 15845 : 130.00 : 158.45
4 34 Tim WADSWORTH LAGONDA 2 LTR L/C TOURER 1954 1931 143.65 i 137.36 i 16022 i 140.00 : 160.22 2ndHc
4 36  Richard HOULGATE LEA-FRANCIS HYPER REPLICA 1496 1930 14342 i 13587 i 166.64 | 133.00 : 166.64; |stStdV
4 33 Anthony NORTON ALVIS 12/50T) 1645 1932 169.80 i 16441 167.66 i 164.50 i 167.66: IstHc
Class 5 Standard and Modified Sports-Cars 2001 - 3000cc unsupercharged, and up to 2000cc supercharged
Class 6 Standard and Modified Sports-Cars over 3000cc unsupercharged, and over 2000cc supercharged
6 44  |ohn FACK RAILTON LIGHT SPORTS 4200 1935 130.87 i 139.84 i 143.4| 128.00 i 143.41: IstOv
6 4| Harry COLLEDGE VAUXHALL 30/98 4224 1924 135.27 i 132.43 144.40 : 135.00 144.4: 2ndOyv |stV
6 43  Freddie SMITH DELAHAYE 1358 3557 1936 136.93 122.72 i 145.32 i 130.00 i 145.32{ 2ndHc
6 40  Nigel WALDER LAGONDA M454 ST TOURER 4453 1934 15040 : 148.74 i 155.76 | 142.00 i 155.76: IstHc
6 39  David BIGGINS CROSSLEY SPORTS 19.6 3705 1923 180.00 ¢ 171.75 i 186.39 i 170.00 i 186.39: IstStdV
5 42 |ohn WARDEN DELAGE D6 COURSE 2988 1937 138.14 : 128.04 130.00 :None iRet
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Goodwood Autumn Sprint _ Results

24 October 2015 Pract Pract Run H'cap Best Award
vCl: No Name Car CC Year Ist Pr 2nd Pr Ist Run
Class 8 Special Sports-Cars up to | 100cc unsupercharged, and up to 750cc supercharged
8 50 Kevin MORTON RILEY 9 SPECIAL 1089 1931 13846 i 16739 i 153.8I 130.50 i 153.81i IstOv
8 749 Mrs Claire FURNELL- AUSTIN 7 THETOY 747 193031 : 148,16 : 143.17 i 159.32 i 147.50 { 159.32i 2ndOv
WILLIAMS
8 49  David FURNELL AUSTIN 7 THETOY 747 193031 ¢ 14097 i 24043 : 16629 i 139.50 i 166.29
8 746 William LOWE RILEY 9 1087 1931 171.12 : 161.68 i 180.38 : 170.00 i 180.38: |stHc
8 47  Graham BECKETT AUSTIN 7 SIMPLICITY 747 1930 156.45 i 264.46 i 186.71 150.00 i 186.71; IstV
8 46  Raymond KNIGHT RILEY 9 1087 1931 17829 : 173.5] 192.29 : 170.00 i 192.29: 2ndHc
8 45  Stephen HUGHES RILEY 9 1098 1930 191.40 i 179.12 i 220.16 ;| 173.00 i 220.16
8 48  Terry MCGRATH AMILCAR CGSs 1100 1928 165.38 145.00 :None iRet
8 748 lan PATTON AMILCAR CGSs 1100 1928 145.00 iNone :iRet
Class 9 Special Sports-Cars_| 101 - 1500cc unsupercharged, and_up to | 100cc supercharged
9 59  Dr David PRYKE MORGAN/RILEY 4/4 1496 1936 11625 ¢ 13846 i 132.58 { 109.00 : 132.58: IstOv
9 58  Greg LERIGO RILEY SPECIAL 1496  1932/35: 12594 i 121.85 i 141.19 i |11.50 : 141.19: 2ndOv
9 56  James WHITMORE RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 1500 1936 125.64 i 11728 i 14595 i 125.00 i 145.95
9 55 James CRABB RILEY TT SPRITE 1496 1935 131.87 i 123.10 i 148.13 i 131.00 i 148.13: IstHc
9 53  David COMPTON WOLSELEY AEREES SPECIAL 1410 1934 155.58 : 14343 : 151.59 | 132.00 i 151.59; 2ndHc
9 57  Simon KELLEWAY RILEY SPRITE 12/4 1496 1937 129.49 : 125.13 i 153.42 : 122.00 : 153.42
9 51  Simon BOWYER LEA FRANCIS P TYPE 1500 1928 15524 § 160.63 i 164.79 | 148.00 i 164.79i IstV
9 54  Colin WOLSTENHOLME RILEY RACING MPH 1470 1935 137.86 i 12691 165.35 ¢ 131.00 i 165.35
9 52  Mike MACPHERSON RILEY SPECIAL 1496 1937 150.74 : 14048 : 184.23 i 135.00 : 184.23
Class 10 Special Sports-Cars 1501 - 3000cc unsupercharged, and up to 2250cc supercharged
Class 11 Special Sports-Cars over_3000cc unsupercharged, and over 2250cc supercharged
10 68  Dudley STERRY HRS SPORTS 1496 1937/39 ¢ 11857 { 116.51 138.14 : 115.00 i 138.14i IstOv
10 67  lan BINGHAM FRAZER NASH GEOGHEGAN 1991 1928 12527 ¢ 128.10 i 140.18 i 120.00 i 140.18: 2ndOv IstV
SPECIAL
10 66  Duncan FISH ALVIS 12/70 1842 1938 13482 : 13036 i 14537 i 123.00 i 145.37
10 64  Yushan NG FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1991 1928 136.16 : 133.83 i 14875 ; 126.00 i 148.75
10 65  Simon SKELDING AC 16/80 SPECIAL 1911 1936 138.85 : 13243 i 1558l 124.00 : 155.81
I 62 Andrew CHEYNE LAGONDA 3 1/2/4 1/2LITRE 4453 1934 151.06 i 144.99 i 159.34 | 144.00 ; 159.34; 2ndHc
10 60 Mark HODGINS ALVIS SILVER EAGLE 2800 1929734 : 17149 : 157.53 i 163.02 i 170.00 ;| 163.02; IstHc
10 63  Ron TURNER WOLSELEY HORNET SPECIAL 1604 1934 160.25 { 15438 i 179.89 : 133.00 : 179.89
10 61  David HOUNSELL ALVIS 12/50 1645 1930 161.68 : 149.50 i 180.23 : 165.00 : 180.23
Class 13 Pre-1941 Racing Cars up to | 100cc
1374  Mark ELDER AUSTIN SPORTS SPECIAL 747 1930 126.34 : 12023 i 138.01 127.00 i 138.01:1stOv
13 75  Matt JOHNSTON AUSTIN/MG LA SPECIAL 746 1928341 11992 | 123.02 i 143.60 i 113.50 143.6: 2ndOv
1371 Jonathan FENNING AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747 1930 135.09 i 126.05 i 151.44 | 136.00 i 151.44:IstV
1370  David ASPLIN AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA 747 1931 140.41 13423 ¢ 151.80 i 140.00 151.8} IstHc
1373 William LEITH AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747 1930 152.85 i 127.00 i 152.85
13 69  Miss Francesca WILTON  AUSTIN S/s 749 1935 173.01 § 210.17 i 174.64 | 143.00 i 174.64
13 72 Tom WATERFIELD AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 749 192731 : 13547 i 122.15 129.50 :None :iRet
Class 14 Pre-1941 Racing Cars 1101 - 1500cc
1479  Mrs Sue DARBYSHIRE MORGAN SUPER AERO 1229 1929 113.38 i 106.73 i 117.01 108.01 117.01: IstOv IstV
14 80  Gary CAROLINE MORGAN SUPER AERO 1260 1928 11400 : 112.10 i 118.64 i 108.00 : 118.64: 2ndOv
14 81  lain STEWART MORGAN SUPER AERO 1260 1929 11934 © 112,16 i 119.29 | 108.00 i 119.29; IstHc
14 83  Robert COBDEN RILEY FALCON SPECIAL 1496 1937 104.06 i 97.73 120.21 103.50 { 120.21
14 82  Terry CRABB ERA RI2C 1486 1937 105.15 i 99.04 122.35 § 105.00 i 12235
14 78  Hans VAN WORTEL RILEY SPECIAL 1496 1929/36 : 11924 i 113.30 : 127.17 : 11250 i 127.17
14 76  Andrew CROYSDILL RILEY 12/4 1496 1936 139.67 { 13593 i 150.93 | 134.50 i 150.93 2ndHc
14 77 James CHEYNE HALFORD SPECIAL 1500 1923/25 131.00 iNone :iN/S
Class 15 Pre-1941 Racing Cars 1501 - 3000cc
I5 88  Tony LEES AC/GN COGNAC 1991 1925 108.09 : 106.58 i 115.28 i 107.00 i 115.28iCol IstOv IstV
1590  Nicholas TOPLISS ERA R4A 1988 1935 98.58 92.71 116.86 : 97.00 116.86: 2ndOv
I15 87  Bo WILLIAMS BUGATTI TYPE 35B 2300 192627 : [14.00 i 11093 i 12542 i 11250 i 125.42
15790 Ben FIDLER ERA R4A 1988 1935 103.93 i 132.52 i 132.53 97.00 132.53
15 86  lain CHEYNE SEMMENCE SPECIAL 1991 1937 130.35 { 138.80 i 139.71 128.00 i 139.71} IstHc
I5 785 Christopher RHYS-JONES LAGONDA RAPIER SPECIAL 1991 1934 19444 : 220.21 168.53 { 153.00 i 168.53i 2ndHc
I5 85  Ralph WIENRICH LAGONDA RAPIER SPECIAL 1991 1934 17245 § 156.75 i 189.30 | 150.00 189.3
I5 84  Mark PURNELL MORRIS COWLEY SPORTS 1998 1929 i 24336 { 220.93 150.00 iNone iRet
1589  Tim GREENHILL WOLSELEY HORNET SPECIAL 1680 1935 106.00 iNone :N/S
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Goodwood Autumn Sprint  Results p p R "
ract ract un Ca
24 October 2015 P i Best Award
vCl: No Name Car CcC Year Ist Pr 2nd Pr Ist Run

Class 12 Non automobile-engined Edwardian Cars

Class 16 Pre-1941 Racing Cars over 3000cc
16 94 Julian GRIMWADE FRAZER NASH SINGLE SEAT 3571 1934 105.27 100.84 125.52 102.50 125.52: IstOv
12 92 Edward WAY AUSTIN/HALL-SCOTT EB4 10000 1911/18 i |37.24 131.03 145.63 148.00 145.63:2ndOv
16 9] Maurice GLEESON NAPIER TYPE 75 6200 1920 158.76 152.79 173.25 154.00 173.25: IstV
16 791  Mike MILES NAPIER TYPE 75 6200 1920 171.50 i 387.64 194.28 158.00 194.28: |stHc
16 93 Peter BUTLER BENTLEY 3/4 1/2 LITRE 4398 1924 126.81 120.21 126.00 iNone iRet
16 793 Nicholas BUTLER BENTLEY 3/4 1/2 LITRE 4398 1924 120.81 152.20 120.00 iNone iRet

Class 17 Post-war Historic Racing Cars
17 96 Spike MILLIGAN CONNAUGHT A7 1960 1952 110.64 101.83 125.56 116.00 125.56: IstOv
1798 Julian WILTON COOPER BRISTOL MK 1IT23 1971 1953 109.05 134.80 136.82 107.00 136.82
17 97 Richard ASHFORD COOPER T9 1100 1948 113.55 110.39 141.02 114.50 141.02} IstHc
I7 798 Miss Stephanie WILTON  COOPER BRISTOL MK 11 T23 1971 1953 150.36 159.41 168.54 120.00 168.54
17 95 Alan HARRISON COOPER T56 1099 1960 160.44 176.86 172.56 125.00 172.56

Page 6 of 6




